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Contact Information 

 
 

Resort General Manager  (330) 856-5173 
Kelli Denman    kdenman@thegrandresort.com  
 
Food and Beverage Director (330) 856-8821 

Melissa Ciambrone   mciambrone@avalonlakes.com 

  
General Manager of  
Golf Operations    (330) 856-8826 
Nick Dinsmore    ndinsmore@avalonlakes.com  
 
General Manager of 
Restaurants    (330) 856-1900 ext. 1138 

          Ray Davis                                         rdavis@thegrandresort.com 

  
Director of Corporate Sales (330) 856-5026 
Brenna Teaberry    bteaberry@thegrandresort.com  
 
Director of Golf Sales   (330) 856-8825 
Adam Schuster    aschuster@avalonlakes.com 
 
Director of Group Sales  (330) 609-8820 

Corrie Ward                                    cward@thegrandresort.com 

  
Front Desk Manager   (330) 856-1900 
Walker Matthews   wmatthews@thegrandresort.com  
 
Event Manager    (330) 856-1900 

Marisa Pipino ext. 1109  mpipino@thegrandresort.com 

          Rachel Kreager ext. 1118  rkreager@thegrandres ort.com 
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Director of Concierge  (330) 609-8823 

Nicole Perfette    nperfette@thegrandresort.com  
  
Spa and Salon Director  (330) 609-8817 
Penni Mokros    pmokros@thegrandresort.com  
 
Director of Fitness & Aquatics (330) 856-8877 

Kali Roberts    kroberts@avalonlakes.com 

  
Concierge Services   1-844-9-AVALON (toll free) 

                      (330) 856-1900 ext. 1128 

                                          concierge@thegrandresort.com 

  
Grand Spa and Salon   (330) 609-8817 

             salon@avalonlakes.com 

 
Avalon Lakes Pro Shop  (330) 856-8898 

                                                                    golf@avalonlakes.com 
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